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Artist Name

Alison Scott

Alison Scott

Alison Scott

Alison Scott

Alison Scott

Alleyne Parry

Alleyne Parry

Alleyne Parry

Amber Lily

Amber Lily

Anne Goldberg

Title Media/size Image

Unique Screen

Swimming Poo Print, 54x70cm
Screen print VE 1/3,
Playground 83x71cm
: Unique screen print,
Stepping Out 53xd3cm
The Time of Their Screen print
Lives 47x42cm
Screen print,
Cart Wheels 63x84cm
Whistling Acrylic on canvas
Dusk at Lower Acrylic on canvas, pos
Brekish, Skye 61x61cm
JAL-
ol

South Beach, Tenby Acryléc;;goc(::?vas N“ A

Recycled fabrics,
dye, collage, free-
motion embroidery,

printmaking, quilting

The Everyday

Recycled fabrics,

. dye, collage, free-

The Ordinary motion embroidery,
printmaking, quilting

2

ABalanced Diet ~ 61x61cm Gouache %

1

Selling Price

£300

£320

£120

£140

£320

£600.00

£600.00

£750.00

£710

£710

£450
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12 Anne Goldberg Cream Tea 57x53cm Gouache £399
13 Anne Goldberg One and a half fruits J0x65cm Gogache £1400
and acrylic
14 Anthony Edwards Untamed Acrylic on canvas £780
80x60cm
15 Brenda Hird As summer Igaves, Acrylic on canvas, £450
Autumn arrives 76x50cm
. Light over the GICLEE PRINT,
e Brenda Hird Caribbean 69x51xm £200
. Acrylic and mixed
17 Brenda Hird ThebDuah.ty of media on canvas, £300
espair 40x50cm
18 Brenda Hird Two lovers GICLEE PRINT, £150.00
69x51cm
19 Carlos Pla Route 610 Acrylic on canvas, £870
61x61cm
20 Carlos Pla Order Acrylic textures, £870
61x61cm
Acrylic textures and
21 Carlos Pla Refuge fabric on canvas, £610
50x50cm
22 | Catherine Burbridge ~ Consumed Acrylic and £505.00
charcoal, 69x92cm '




MASA-UK ART X BIENNIAL 2025 Accepted ARTWORKS LIST

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Catherine Burbridge

Catherine Burbridge

Catherine Burbridge

Daniel Adler

Daniel Adler

Gloria Mostaan

Gloria Mostaan

Graham Lambert

llIham Boudarez

lIham Boudarez

Jane Fraser

How Do You Keep
Doing This

It's never quiet

Let Me Feel Joy

Guardalieghdoe

Spirograph with
Spikes

Altrincham

Arrabida Bridge

Information Age

Cat

Fox

Whitworth Street
Winter

“

Acrylic
30cm x 30cm £195.00
framed
Acrylic
30cm x 30cm £195.00
Acrylic, mixed
media and collage £245.00
50cm x 40cm
Oils, 100x100cm £950
Acrylic 50x50cm £550
Acrylic on board,
26x30cm £170
Screen Print,
50x40cm £150
Oil on canvas,
60x42cm £285
Acrylic
On canvas
Watercolour on £115.00
paper '
QOil on board image £910

size 40 x 30 cm
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Jennifer McLoughlin Light Collage

Jennifer McLoughlin Dark Collage

Jo Morton Huge Music

Over a Giant Beating

Jo Morton Cliff

Katharina Otterbach  Sisters in Mauritius

Katharina Otterbich ~ Flamingos in the Sky

Katharina Otterbich The Bow
Katie Patel Chasing Dreams
Katie Patel Returning
Katie Patel Frosted Light
Katie Patel Puddles in the Park

Acrylic on canvas,
50x100cm

Acrylic on canvas
50x100cm

Acrylic on canvas

Acrylic on canvas

oil on canvas,
78x78cm

Oil on canvas,
98x98cm

Oil on canvas,
60x52cm

Acrylic on canvas,
41x41cm

Acrylic on canvas,
61x51cm

Acrylic on canvas,
41x31cm

Acrylic on canvas,
61x61cm

£450

£450

£2500.00

£2500.00

£750

£850

£500

£350

£480

£280

£480
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46

47

48

49

50

91

52

93

54

95

Linda Mustapha

Lita Narayan

Liz Ross

Liz Ross

Monica Smart

Monica Smart

Olga Lomax

Olga Lomax

Oliver Chadwick

Oliver Chadwick

Thistles Pen/é%';/f&ﬁche,
White City M'gﬁggr?s:]la,

Soft Pastel,

Fierce and Fabulous 35x41cm

Brushstrokes of Love  Digital, 43x33cm

Mixed media and oil
on canvas,
25x35cm

Harmony in Bloom-
Bee Panel

: Mixed media and oil
Harmony in Bloom

on canvas,
Butterfly Panel 25x35cm
. Oil on canvas,
Spring Bloom 80x60cm
. Oil on canvas,
Peonies 80x60cm
Turkey Neck acrylic on canvas,

27x60cm

Ham and Pinepple
(But without the

pineapple)

Acrylic on canvas,
27x60cm

sy £250

£1200.00

£385.00

£60.00

£250.00

£250.00

£980.00

£850.00

£350.00

£400.00
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59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Oliver Chadwick

Oliver Films

Pamela Wakefield

Pamela Wakefield

Pamela Wakefield

Pia Jarvinen

Pia Jarvinen

Pia Jarvinen

Pia Jarvinen

Pia Jarvinen

Sabina Nealon

Turkey Twizzlers

Bro and Sis

Formal Garden

Wild Goat

Woodland Walk

You Had It All Along

Streams

Unspoken

Forest Found

Progress

Beauty Queen

Acrylic and tissue
paper on canvas,
27x60cm

mixed meida and oil

on canvas,
30x30cm

QOil, 31x36cm

Watercolour,
29x38cm

Watercolour and
ink, 30x30cm

Acryic on canvas,
50x40x4cm

Acrylic on canvas,
40x30x4cm

Acrylic on canvas,
30x30x3cm

Acrylic on canvas
25x57x4cm

Acrylic on canvas,
48x48x2cm

Oil on canvas,
80x80cm

£500.00

£400.00

£150.00

£150.00

£100.00

£450.00

£280.00

£250.00

£400.00

£450.00

£650.00
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68

69

70

1

72

73

74

74

76

77

Sabina Nealon

Shazia Naqib

Thomas Pscycki

Thomas Pscycki

Thomas Pscycki

Vinay Jalla

Vinay Jalla

Vinay Jalla

Vinay Jalla

Vinay Jalla

William Hewitson

Blondie

by the calm glow of
imagination

Pink

Blue

Melissanthi

Happiness is within

Bad Manners

Upcycled Ballet
Dancer

The Modern Thinker
Pose

The Big Black Hole

Dream1

Oil on canvas,
80x80cm

The Golden Path: An  Oil on Mixed-Media
inner road illuminated

Acrylics on Smm
thick cardboard
paper, 65x59cm

Acrylic, 120x100cm

Acrylic, 120x100cm

Acrylic, 100x70cm

Pencil Drawing

Acrylic on paper

Pencil Drawing

Pencil Drawing

Pencil Drawing

Abstract Acrylic
pouring technique

£650.00

£450.00

£750.00

£800.00

£650.00

£200.00

£200.00

£120.00

i'““‘ £75.00

£280.00
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William Hewitson

Abstract Acrylic

Dream?2 : /
pouring technique

£280.00



